
Virtual Study Halls Districtwide:  The district began virtual study halls this 

week.  Please see the days and times for your child’s grade level where a 

paraprofessional is of assistance (and possibly the teacher).  (These are optional.) 

 

K-3    9:00-10:30 and 1:00-2:30 Daily 

1. Jennie Moore  jmoore@clasd.net 

2. Karen Williams kwilliams@clasd.net 

 

4-6     9:00-10:30 and 1:00-2:30 Daily 

1. Mellissa Crispin mcrispin@clasd.net 

2. Jill Orcutt jorcutt@clasd.net 

 

7-12   7:30-9:00 and 10:30-Noon Daily 

1.  Lukundo Furnish lfurnish@clasd.net 

2. Rachel Matus rmatus@clasd.net 

3. Peg Flickinger pflickinger@clasd.net 

 

Here are more study hall times for high school students with high school staff.   You 

can join any study hall for any subject area assistance.   

 

7:30-8:00  Hope Eggleton - heggleton@clasd.net (Science)  
Justin Ochs -  jochs@clasd.net (Science) 

 
8:50-9:20  Tina Bennett - tbennett@clasd.net 

Jenn Hubler - jhubler@clasd.net 
 

9:30-10:00      Tina Bennett - tbennett@clasd.net 
William Burk - wburk@clasd.net  

 
10:15-10:45  Chrissy Pierce - cpierce@clasd.net (Math) 

 
11:00-11:30   Pete Beskid - pbeskid@clasd.net  

Tiffany Sloan - tsloan@clasd.net (Science/English) 

 
11:45-12:15  Jenn Hubler - jhubler@clasd.net 
 
12:30-1:00  Holly Pence - hpence@clasd.net  (Math) 

Chrissy Pierce - cpierce@clasd.net (Math) 

 
1:15- 1:45  Jenn Hubler - jhubler@clasd.net 
 
2:00-2:30  Jenna Seeley - jseeley@clasd.net (English)/ 

Mindy Stoops - mstoops@clasd.net  
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INSTRUCTIONS on how to join:  This will run daily M-F.   All you need to do is 

email one of the two people listed above for your grade level and time.  Breakout 

rooms will be created for students/parents to work collaboratively where needed and 

the actual teacher may be invited to support that breakout room if available.    If 

you realize that you/your child would like to attend a study hall that has already 

begun, just send the email then and you will be able to join.    7-12 students who are 

failing or on the ineligibility list are strongly encouraged to access the moderated 

study halls.   

 

 


